Cognome__

GALLLI
GENNARI
RUSEK
VIROLI
RUBBIO
TALBURINI
GuNNART
GENNART
LRAVLJE
PANISI
RAVAGLIA
BONIBURINI
GRAVINA
liitj}{(}:[ ii
SACCHEDTD
BALELLI
DOLENTE
PIRONDI
CANDEOQ
LENATO
RURINI
ZANIBONI
GOzzI
ALDROVANDI
FORGERI
SAT
PLACULZI
LUPPI
BORGHI
GOLINELLI
SCHIFANO
REBECCHI
MOLINATI
MELCHIORRI
CLZZOLA
VIPERINI
CAI
GAIANT
GHZLLT
LABANTI
RANZI
CASTAGNOLI

Rossano
Pietro
Thomes
loris
Tito
Tezio
Ioris
Blvino
Dusean
Ulderico
Peolo
Pietro
Angelo
Giovenni
Lazzaro
Domenico
Pino
Angelo
Venanzio
vito
Erio
Raoul
Ettore
Blio
Giancearlo
Roberto
Giuseppe
Renzo
Giovenni
liaurizio
sSalvatore
Claudio
Merio
Egidio
Luciano
Tomaso
Mario:
Enrico
Alberto
Gienni
Bvio
Irario

[45]
Ay,

T empo

Tobacco liuseum Liodene

GePe Delelice liodene

Cecosloveacchia

Viroli Sport Cesens

Sen Donato Torino

Libero

GePe SeFelice liodena
1" " "

Jugoslavia

Tobacco Museum liodena

Polis. San Pancreazio

Tobacco luseum liodena

Scoiattolo Pescara

Tobacco Museum liodena
1" " "

GeSe Ilamone

Scoiattolo Pescare

Libero

Ltletica Este

lieratoneti Rimini

Tobecco luseum liodena

Frigeri Sport

Tobacco Museum Modena

ARCI Suzzara

Affini Suzzano

liaratoneta Tigullio

ENDAS Cesene

Frigeri Sport

Gabbi Ponteggi

Tobacco lMuseum liodena
11 1" n

n " "

Podistica Mugello

San Rapheel Bologna
" ”"n. "

Ponte Iungo Bolognea

Drago Porto Corsini

TEP Parma

G.S. Padane Ferrara

Ville Sport Bologna

Gede Drago

Grame Pisignano
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2,51.15
5713
58621
5906

300643
01.48
03.15
03.15
04.40
06 .43
0887

Ce30
13.02
15.16
15.29
15.49
17.35
1807
20420
21.33
22407
23415
24433
25.42
25.42
26 .09
27027
2833
30636
30.48
3LledT
31.20
33.1k
34430
36 .58
37.02
38048
40400
40.01
4123
43400
43410
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

6T

68
69
70
71
72
73
T4

15

76

1T

78
19
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
8T

88
89
90
gl
g2

93
G4

PUNZONI
BERNARDINI
CAVASSA
LONTAGUTI
LUPFI

DI FAZIO
DALL 'AT
LOI1I
PAGLIATL
NAILDI
BALLARDINT
BELLETTIRI
CASADET
PART

GORI
BENASSI
LIVERANT
FILIPFUCCI
GRAMLATICA
MORETTI
FERRO
COLZI
BASILI

ZEN

BT ANCHI
HMONTANART
MONTANART
VALGINIGLI
NERETTI
BULGARELLI
PIGNATI
ZANA
42ACCHI
GENNARI
PRANDINI
IRNICI
RAVAGLIA
SCARPELLI
TESTT
CASTELLUCCI
FUCCI
SANGIORGI
ANMAROSST
COMASTRI
FRIGERI
NEGRI
TOLATITOLO
MARCHEST
LOREMNZAINT
CAROLI

RUBINATO
ZATDINT

Rolendo
roberto
Franco
Vittorio
Renato
Franco
FIETRO
Bruno
Luciano
Sauro
Silvano
Bruno
Pierino
Edgardo
Gilberto
l.oreno
Silveno
Pier Paolo
Adrieano
Ruggero
Feabio
nomanea
Ivo

Blio
Gienni
Adriano
FPietro
Ivo
lnauro
Antonio
Franco
Eris
Anne
Flora
Velmiro
Lorenzo
Bbro
Giovanni
Alberto
Giuseppe
Giacomo
Luciano
Paolo
Rino
Gianfranco
Iuciano
Tominaso
sergio.
Luigi
Silvano
Giampietro
Gioregio

Tobacco liuseum liodene
GeSe Drafo

GeSe Lamone

Podistica Castelbolognese
Frigeri Sport

Fiat Trattori liodena
Podistica liugello
Carrozzeria Lolli

GeP. llodigliana
Yolisp. Cava

Rione Nero Faenza
Gabbi Yonteggli Bologna
Viroli Sport

n 1n

" n

Libero
MEC Gomme Feenza
Libero
Podistica Cervese
GePeAe Brisighella
Atletice Este
Atletico Castello (FI)
Centro Storico Pesaro
Tobecco liuseunm Liodena
OARE Bologna
Polis, Rapid
IC:Elh Berbieno
Casse Rurale PFeaenze
Acquadela Bologna
Podistica Cesenate
Amici della liarcie
Gambettolese
GeSe Caveja
GePe San Felice liodena
Tobacco liuseum lodena
liarciatori Azzurri
Edera Forli
GeSe Lamone
Frigeri Sport
Raoul Casadei
Emil Solai
Lavezzola
Pod., Rubbianese

" "
Frigeri Sport
ARCI Suzzara
Pod. Castoro
Reaoul Casadei
LRCI Suzzera
Cassa Rurale PFaenza
Elettr.Esse Elle Imola

afEdini.. Suzzano
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3043015
43431
43031
44415
454,03
46 .01
46 o 26
46 « 48
46 456
47437
4’750
48,08
48.08
48.08
48456
49.11
50017'
50.18
52.12
53.09

353437
53454
5434
544 36
5454
54456
9535
56 « 46
56 «58
5755
58 «06
5927

4.,00419
00.19
00.51
01.13
01440
03.44
03455
04.53
04.53
05.15
05415
05.44
05455
06 +16
06 .17
06 .20
0717

07419
07«32
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96

97T

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
10Y9
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

. 144

DORONZIO
ALDROVANDI
RIVALTA
BIAGsoI
4IN4BNT
QUADRELIT
WILIE
RIGHINI
oAl [MARCHI
LABBRI
NELLI

BOSI
GALLIANI
BuRNAZZANT
FPANNOCCHIA
BORDINI
FANTINELLI
BARAVELLI
VALPIANT
BUDINI
PUVIANT
RONTINI
VALMORI
GADDONI
SACCHI
CANMBRINI
RAVAGLIA
SICILIANO
POLETTI
PARMIGIANI
ZANDANEL
VITTORI
DIRANI
TAGLIAFERRI
LIGABUE
CASSIELLO
GATTI
TASSONI
NAZZART
MARVALLO
CECCHETTI
RUBINI
BALDELLI
GATTEI
LOMBARDI
BASST
DOLZAN
BALBONI
ZANIBONI
MERENDA

Vincenzo
Orieno
lharcello
haurizio
omano
hieurizio
Lonino
Deniele
Sergio
Lomano
lorenzo
Silveno
Giovenni
iiichele
Silveno
snrico
Livio
Silvio
Carlo
Alberto
Roberto
Gienfrenco
Primo
Giorgio
Giorgio
Renato
Virgilio
Giuseppe
Francesca
Igino
Gioacchino
Sente
Meuro
Remo
Vittorio
Aldo
Sandra
Pietro
BEzio
Bruno
Roberto
Valentino
Rodolfo
Luciano
Sergio
Lamberto
Angela
Frenco
Tiziano
Daniele

Affini Suzzano

ARCI Suzzara

GeSe Drago

DelLesFe Bologna

GeSe Lamone

GeDewe Habbri
Polis, }torta Saregozza
Genelamone
Accuadela Bologna
DelLo.Fse Bologna
laratoneti Rimini
Cassa Rurale Feenza
Gene ROndone

ENDAS Cesena

Amici delle llarcia Iucca

Rione Nero Feenza
Reoul Casadei
Gabbi Ponteggi Bologna
Polis.Cava Forli
Atletica Faenza
Frigeri Sport
ICEM Barbiano

" 1"
D.iis Lugo
Gabbi Ponteggi Bologna
Rapid San Bartolo
GePehs Brisighella
OARE Bologna
Pod, Castelbolognese
Tobacco Museum liodena
Pod, Sassolese
Maratoneti Rimini
GeSe Lamone
GePeAe Brisighella
ARCI Suzzara
Maratoneti Rimini
Podistica Cesenate
Gebbi Ponteggi Bologna
SACNI Imola
CIR Imola
Maratoneti Rimini
Bar Gotti Bologna
Tobacco lMuseum liodena
SEVEN
Maratoneti Rimini
Atletica Faenze
Atleticae Faenza
Emil Solai
Data System
Dte System
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4.07432
06427
0936
10.008
10.51
i %
L) e 32
ll‘ 33
11.48
12.06
12.17
12.23
12055
13.02
13.04
13.09
13.10
13.37
13.49
14.43
14.52
15445
15.52
16 .01
16 .05
16443
17.05
17.09
17.22
18 018
18.18
19.11
21.16
21.29
21e34
21,52
21le54
22+13
22 018
23.02
23456
24,08
24456
25.03
25.12
25418
25433
20 451
26 455
28419
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
5T
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
161
192
193
194
-~ 195

DI RENZO
BOSI
TAMAGLIA
FRANCHINI
PERI
TAMPIERI
BERTO0ZZI
PLAZZI
ARDIZ7Z0NTI
LOCARNI
PANNOCCHIA
CONTI
ZERBINATI
POLVERELLI
ORSI
TROCOSSI
MANDRIOLI
COLLINA
PAZZAGLI A
NANNI
PLACCI
SAVINI
FARINA
MAGALOTTT
BALLARDINI
FATTORI
MACCAGNANT
TOZZOLA
BRUGNONI
BELTRANMI
SCARPA
FONTEMAGGI
MILANDRI
SERAFINI
MONTANART
MAZZONI
FERRETTI
VALLI
BALDONI
GALEATI
FERRI
SELENI
MESSINA
TERZI
MAZZONI
LOCCHETTI
RAGAZZINT
Z2UPFIROLTL
MIGLIORINI
DI GREDICO
GRANDI

Salvatore
Fiorenzo
Fausto
Liaurizio
Elio
Sergio.
Vittorio
Giovaenni
Luigi
Renato
Silvano
Ercole
Libero
Pzolo
Meria
Gabriele
Paolino
Giancearlo
Paolo
Giovaenni
Virginia
Cerlo
renato
Primo
Stefano
Roberto
Roberto
Alberto
Fausto
Augusto
Pietro
Angelo
Natale
Guido
Omero
Bruno.
Alvero
Angela
Erminio
Alfredo
Giuseppe
Mauro
Domenico
Ser gio
Giuseppe
Gilberto
Sergio
Giaencarlo
Lorenzo
Antonio
Antonio

MEC Gomme Faenza

" 1 "
GeSe ROndone
Bar Gotti
Pod. Casalecchiese
Edera Forli
Elettr, Lsse Elle
Pellicceria ILido
GePe Dan Felice
Podistica Cesenate
Amici della marcia
GeSe ROndone
Maratoneti Mirandola
Zannoni Faenza
Podistice Casalecce
Polis, Porta Saragozza
Emil Soleai
Podistica Bolognese
Podistica Casalecchiese
Fiacca Debolezza

Podistica Castelbolognese

Raoul Casadei
Podistica Bolognese
Podistice Cesenate
Rione Nero Faenza
Polis.Porta Seragozza
ATC Bologna
UoSo: Valle Senio
MEC Gomme Faenza
AVIS Montedison Ferreara
ICEM Barbiano
Maratoneti Rimini
Libero
Polis. Porta Saragozza
GeSe Lamone
GeSe Lamone
Agricoltori Cantalupo
Cassa Rurale Faenzsa

" 1" "
Pod. Castelbolognese
Podistica Bolognese
Podistica Bolognese
D.-IJ.F. BOlOnga
Cassa Risp. Bologna
MEC Gomne Feaenza
Ronzini S.Cristoforo
GeSe Lamone
Bar Gotti
Ce Re. Bologna
Podistica Bolognese
Podistice Bolognese

rrbbOUbrbbbOddbbubbdreebbodrbebbbrbrdtdborrbbOdkbeerbabdorrkEPw

4.28.,24
28430
28+52
30406
3Ue25
31.55
34.01
34633
34653
35.07
35607
35607
3507
36442
39.01
40451
41,28
41441
4152
42.08
42416
42432
43¢37
45432
45442
45450
45451
46 .06
47455
48 .01
50619
50428
50458
51.29
51459
52400
52:11
54444
5447
56 15
56 « 37
5701
57«10
57«48

503621
04440
04440
06 «58
08436
10.26
10.26



136

197

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

220

221
222
223
224

MAGNI
PANTANELLI
PULGA

BI ASOTTO
FABRIZI
REBECCHI
CAMPODIPIETRO
MeLOTTI
MONEST
RICCI
NALINT
ALBERT A4ZT
VANNACCI
STEFANT
BEMILIANI
ZLCCARIA
BONONCINI
PIVA
ROSSI
ZUCCARATO
BARBIANI
TRIGART
SALINA
SEMENZATO
MAGLI
LIVERANT
NEGRONI
SACCHINI
ZUCCHINI
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Giuseppe
Enzo
Gianni
Corrado
Lambert
liirco
Primiano
Armendo
Tuciano
Luigi
Wello
llerco

Alessandiro

Gienpaolo
Cesare
Luigi
Giorgio
Vittorio
uinto
Leo
Giovenna
larco
Luigi
Luigi
Ettore
Irene
Dante
Domenico
Roberto

Podistica Bolognese
Maratoneti Rimini
Yodistica Bolognese
Elettr. ssse Elle
Fiacca e Debolezza
Tobacco liuseum Modena
fiacca e Debolezza
Podistica Bolognese

Carrozzerie ITolli
(1] "

" "

Data System
Elettronicea Esse Elle

n " "
Pod. Taras Taranto
Pod. Casalecchio
D / M/ Lugo
Libero
Fiasco Ravenna

" 1"

LeTeCe Bologna
lMarathon Genove
Delle Lugo
Fiacce e Debolezza
Ceassa Rurele Feenza

FPiacca e Debolezza
1" n

=g —i g -l At

DWW dwuowkrPddowkedeerrbrbbbbbotCox > QW

5.12004
15605
15.28
16 .16
16433
17.13
20,430
22657
23641
23441
23e41
34441
29,17
32435
32e35
35.00
37440
41,48
46 .19
46 o411
46 o 41
50 «45

601631
26 .07
55642
5542
55442

Te55403
55403



